©SiFirst Technology                                                      - 1 -                                                                Confidential
SiFirst_DS_6072_V3.0
 SF6072
FEATURES
◆ Built-in 700V Power BJT
◆ Proprietary NC-Cap/PSRTM
 Control
◆ Audio Noise Free Operation

6
5CS C
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark Package Tape & Reel
SF6072TG SF6072TG SOIC-7 Green
SF6072TGT SF6072TG SOIC-7 Green Yes
SF6072SG SF6072SG SOP8 Green
SF6072SGT SF6072SG SOP8 Green Yes
Marking Information
SF 6 0 7 2 TG
Y WW
YWW: Year&Week code